61
 10PC BIT SOCKET SET
 10PC  STAR SOCKET SET
 28PC STAR SOCKET SET
NO. HBS101
NO. E1001
NO. E2801
  3 - 3/8”Dr. HW : 1/4, 5/16, 3/8

Inner
box CTN NW
(kg)
GW
(kg) CUFT
6 36 21.0 22.0 1.2'
69
 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE
 3/8" SQUARE DRIVE
 1/4" SQUARE DRIVE
1
2
Part No. Size
JSM4080 8 mm
JSM4090 9 mm
JSM4100 10 mm
JSM4110 11 mm
JSM4120 12 mm
JSM4130 13 mm
JSM4140 14 mm
JSM4150 15 mm
JSM4160 16 mm
JSM4170 17 mm
JSM4180 18 mm
JSM4190 19 mm
JSM4200 20 mm
JSM4210 21 mm
JSM4220 22 mm
JSM4230 23 mm
JSM4240 24 mm
JSM4250 25 mm
JSM4260 26 mm
JSM4270 27 mm
JSM4280 28 mm
JSM4290 29 mm
JSM4300 30 mm
JSM4310 31 mm
JSM4320 32 mm
Part No. Size
JSM3060 6 mm
JSM3070 7 mm
JSM3080 8 mm
JSM3090 9 mm
JSM3100 10 mm
JSM3110 11 mm
JSM3120 12 mm
JSM3130 13 mm
JSM3140 14 mm
JSM3150 15 mm
JSM3160 16 mm
JSM3170 17 mm
JSM3180 18 mm
JSM3190 19 mm
JSM3200 20 mm
JSM3210 21 mm
JSM3220 22 mm
Part No. Size
JSM2040 4 mm
JSM2045 4.5 mm
JSM2050 5 mm
JSM2055 5.5 mm
JSM2060 6 mm
JSM2070 7 mm
JSM2080 8 mm
JSM2090 9 mm
JSM2100 10 mm
JSM2110 11 mm
JSM2120 12 mm
JSM2130 13 mm
JSM2140 14 mm
Part No. Size
JSA4025 5/16"
JSA4030 3/8"
JSA4035 7/16"